KCG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

INFOSYS CAMPUS CONNECT

22-11-2019
Pedagogy & Active Learning Workshop - Infosys

Venue:- Digital Library, KCG College of Technology

Date:- 03-12-19 (9:00A.M - 4:00 P.M)

Coordinator:- Ms. R. Adline Freeda,

Department of Information Technology

Participants List

SlL.No. Staff Name Department E-Mail ID \ Phone Number \
1. Ms. Mabel Nirmala Joseph CSE mabel.cse@kcgcollege.com \ 9840901649J
2. Ms. Humaira Begum. 1. CSE humaira.cse@kcgcollege.com \ 9952908316 j
3. Ms. Lakshmi Priya.S. CSE 1a,kshmipriya.cse@kcgcollege.com\ 978709 1825j
4. Ms. Keerthana.S.M CSE keerthana.cse@kcgcollege.com \ 8973667255
5 ~ Ms. Gowri.K FT Gowr. ft@kcgoollege.com 8939931319
5. Dr. Clement ECE Clement.ece@kcgcollege.com \ 0994432804
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\ T Dr. Prabhu Raj.S EEE prabhuraj.eee@kcgcollege.com \ 8056438153 \
\ 8 Mr. Yuvaraj.S. Mech Yuvaraj.mech@kcgcollege.com 9952738725 \
9 Mr. Marx Raghu Raja Mech Marx.mech@kcgcollege.com \ 9677060954 \
10 Mr. S. Vinoth Kumar Mech Vinoth.mech@kcgcollege.com ‘ 8122422381 \
11 L Mr. Bobby John Mech Bobby.mech@kcgcollege.com 9790749531 }
12. Ms. Vyshnavi Civil vyshnavi.civil@kegceollege.com 9578953648 J
13. Ms. Sherin Civil Sherin.civil@kcgcollege.com 9487505668 l
” 14. Ms. Kalaivani Civil Kalaivani.civil@kcgcollege.com 9500076744 J
15. Ms. Jaya Ann Thomas Civil Jaya.civil@kegcollege.com 9840148650 }
16 Ms.Ramya.R. IT “Ramya.it@kcgcollege.com \ 9840077485 J
17. Ms. Jeevitha.N. EiE Jeevitha.ei@kcgcollege.com 9677204079
18 Ms. Gude Annie Rajani Priya S&H annie.eng@kcgcollege.com 9042961773
19 Ms. A. Jessie S&H jessic. maths@kcgeollege.com | 9940424134
20 Ms. Tephilla Joice.P S&H tephilla.maths@kcgcollege.com 9840561518
21 Ms. Ishwarya.G. S&H ishwarya.maths@kcgcollege.com 9626732116
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agnes.eng@kcgeollege.com \ 0994589548 ‘1

jaya.eng@kcgcollege.com ‘ 9443903140

8605298790

9360408586

22 Dr. Agnus Nirmala.J S&H

23 Dr. Jaya.R S&H

24 Ms. Ashvini Purushottum Desai Aero ashvini.aero@kcgcollegc-Com

25 Dr. Kalaivanan.T Aero kalaivanan.aero@W
L_26 Mr. Mathavan.S Auto mathavan.auto@kcgcollege.com

7305233592

L
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Dr.J. Frank Vijay

Professor & Head -
SPOC - Infosys Campus Connect

KCG College of Technology
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Department of Information Technology
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Dr. G. Prabhakaran
Principal
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